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3 BEDROOM JNCO
FIRST FLOOR PLAN
ANNEX D UNIT TYPE 4

73'-10"

AREA CALCULATIONS

5 BEDROOM UNIT

NET FLOOR AREA PER R.F.P.
STAIRS

ME CHANIC AL

EXTERIOR BULK STORAGE
CARPORT/GCARAGE

FRONT PORCH

REAR PORCH

GROSS AREA

1,299 SQ.FT.

50
3
50
555
143
169

SQ.
SQ.
SQ.
SQ.
SQ.
SQ.

FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.

2,049

SQ.

FT.




